LG 7823(N)
LC 7824

L 7860 N,KA
LC 7861 NE
LC 7863KA
LG 7865 €

LC 7867 £

LC 7868 €

LC 7869 E

LC 7870 E NE
LC 7880

LC 7880 M
LG 7881

LC 7881 M
LC 7883 K
LC 7883 KM
LC 7886

LC 7886 M
LC 7910

LC 8390 M
LC 9931 B-10
LC 72191

LC 72191 M
LC 74711

LC 74770

LF 351(A,B)N,DP
LL 4148
LL 4150
LL 4151
LL 4448

LM

LM 78 Lxx(A)CH
LM 78 LO5(A
LM 78 LOB(A
LM 78 LO§(
LM 78 L09(
LM 78 L10{
LM 78 L12{
LM 78 L15(
LM 78 L1§(
LM 78 L24(
LM 78L62(A)CZ
LM 78L82(A)CZ
LM 78MxxCP

)CZ
)CZ
A)CZ
AICZ
AGZ
AICZ
ACZ
AYCZ
ACZ

CMOs-IC
CMOS-IC
CMOS-IC
CMOS-IC
CMOs-IC
CMOs-IC
CMOS-IC
CMOs-1C
CMOs-IC
CMOS-IC
CMOS-D/A-IC
CMOS-D/A-IC
CMOS-D/A-IC
CMOS-D/A-IC
OMOS-D/A-IC
CMOS-D/A-IC
CMOS-A/D-IC
CMOS-A/D-IC
AD/DA-IC
A/D-D/A-IC
CMOS-IC
CMOS-IC
CMOS-IC
CMOS-IC
CMOS-IC

Opto
OP-IC
OP-IC
OP-IC
0p-IC
0P-IG
OP-IC
OP-IC
Si-Di
Si-Di
Si-Di
Si-Di

Z-IC
Z-IC
Z-iC
ZIC
-
Z-IC
Z-1C
Z-IC
Z-IC
Z-IC
ZIC
Z-IC
Z-IC

7x Analog-Schalter/Switch
Analog-Schalter/Switch

SMD, CD, Digitalsignal-Prozessor
SMD, €D, Digitalsignal-Prozessor
SMD, CD, Digitalsignal-Prozessor
SMD, CD, Digitaisignal-Prozessor
SMD, CD, Digitalsignal-Prozessor
SMD, €D, Digitalsignal-Prozessor
SMD, CD, Digitalsignal-Prozessor
SMD, CD, G-Decoder

16-Bit, Audio

=LC 7880: SMD

16 Bit, Audio

=LC 7881: SMD

16 Bit, Audio, Filter

=LC 7883K: SMD

18 Bit, Audio

=L.C 7886: SMD

CMOS, 6 Bit, 64 Step

16 Bit, Audio

CCD-Camera, 1/3", monochrome
PLL Frequ.-Synthesizer, Car Stereo
=LC 72191: SMD

VC, NTSC On-Screen Display Controller
Camcorder,0n-Screen Display Controller

LED

=LF 151(AB)H; Fig. -»

JFET, 18V, 13V, -55...+125°
=LF 151(A.B)H: SMD, -40...+105°
=LF 151(AB)H: -40...+105°
=LF 151(A B)H: SMD, 0...+70°
=LF 151(A B)H; 0...+70°
=LF151AB)H: 0...470°
=1N4148; SMD

=1N4150: SMD

=1N4151: SMD

=1N4448; SMD

=LM 78Lxx(A)CZ: Fig. -

+5V, 100mA, £10%, A=+5%
+6Y, 100mA, £10%, A=£5%
+8V, 100mA, £10%, A=£5%
+9V, 100mA, £10%, A=+5%
+10V, 100mA, £10%, A=£5%
+12V, 100mA, +10%, A=+5%
+15V, 100mA, £10%, A=£5%
+18Y, 100mA, 210%, A=25%
+24V, 100mA, £10%, A=+5%
+6,2V, 100mA, £10%, A=25%
+8,2V, 100mA, +10%, A=+5%
=LM 78MxxCT: Fig. »

30-SDIP
16-DIP
80-MP
64-MP
80-MP
64-MP
64-MP
64-MP
64-MP
100-MP
20-DIP
20-MDIP
20-DIP
20-MDIP
28-DIP
28-MDIP
24-DIP
24-MDIP
16-DIP
30-SMOIP
~20-SDIP
24-SDIP
24-MDIP
22-SDIP
24-MDIP

20-LCC
TO-99
8-MDIP
8-DIP
8-MDIP
T0-99
8-DIP
72a(3,4mm)
72a(3,4mm)
72a(3.4mm)
72a(3,4mm)

2e

7b
7b

7b
7b
7h
7b

7b
70
13b

(LF 351/8-D)

LF 351/8-D

1N4148 SMD
1N4148 SMD
1N4148 SMD
1N4148 SMD

78L05/10-92

78L12/10-92
78L15/T0-92

78124/10-92

78L08/T0-92
(78xx/T0-220)

8-DIP

8-DIP

72a(3,4mm)
72a(3,4mm)
72a(3,4mm)
72a(3,4mm)

7b

7b
7b

7b

7b
17b

16



